
MacHunter 2018/2019 Season Calendar Friday Nights: Tots, Little As, Opens, Masters & AWD welcome. 3 Programs used on a 
rotating basis. If a night is cancelled, the program for that night is NOT skipped. It will be on for the next carnival, refer ANSW website for more events 

Dates 2018/2019 Description Venue  Dates 2018/19 Description Venue 
Early Bird Date August 1-31 ONLINE  Fri Dec 7 Friday Carnival 12 HSC 

Sat Sep 1 AWD 1 HSC  Sat Dec 8 AWD 13 HSC 
    Wed Dec 12 LA Zone Interclub u12-17s 530-730-Kotara 

Rego-“Pick Up Pack” September 9 HSC  Fri Dec 14 Friday Carnival 13 HSC 
Sat Sep 8 AWD 2 HSC  Sat Dec 15 AWD 14 HSC 

Fri Sat Sep 14 Friday Carnival 1 HSC  Sun Dec16 NORM JOHNSON – CARANGAL –HSC 
Sat Sep 15 AWD 3 HSC  Fri Dec 21 Christmas Party-TBC HSC 
Fri Sep 21 Friday Carnival 2 HSC  Fri Dec 28 Christmas Break  
Sat Sep 22 AWD 4 HSC  Fri Jan 4 Christmas Break  

Thu 27- Sun 30 Sep NSW All Schools – SOPAC  Fri Jan 11 Friday Carnival 14 HSC 
Fri Sep 28 Friday Carnival 3 HSC  Sat Jan 12 AWD 15 HSC 
Sat Sep 29 AWD 5 HSC  Sun Jan 13 Trans-Tasman Campbelltown 
Wed Oct 3 LA Zone Interclub u12-17s 530 -730 - Edgeworth     
Fri Oct 5 Friday Carnival 4 HSC  Fri Jan 18 Friday Carnival 15 HSC 
Sat Oct 6 AWD 6 HSC  Sat Jan 19 AWD 16 HSC 
Fri Oct 12 Friday Carnival 5 HSC  Fri Jan 25 No Competition Night 
Sat Oct 13 AWD 7 HSC  Fri & Sat Jan 25-26 ANSW Country & Hunter Track Classic 

Wed Oct 17 LA Zone Interclub u12-17s 530-730 - Eastlakes     
Fri Oct 19 Friday Carnival 6 HSC  Fri Feb 1 Friday Carnival 16 HSC 
Sat Oct 20 AWD 8 HSC  Sat Feb 2 AWD 17 HSC 

Wed Oct 24 LA Zone Interclub u12-17s 530-730 - Westlakes  Fri Feb 8 No Competition Night 
Fri Oct 26 Friday Carnival 7 HSC  Sat & Sun 

Feb 9 & 10 
LA NSW REGION 2 Championships – HSC 

Sat Oct 27 AWD 9 HSC  Fri Feb 15 Friday Carnival 17 HSC 
Fri Nov 2 Friday Carnival 8 HSC  Sat Feb 16 AWD 18 HSC 

Sat Nov 3 Relay For Life – HSC  Fri Feb 22 Friday Carnival 18 HSC 
Sun Nov 4 Trans-Tasman Trials Campbelltown  Sat Feb 23 AWD 19 HSC 
Fri Nov 9 Friday Carnival 9 HSC  Fri Mar 1 Friday Carnival 19 HSC 

Sat Nov 10 AWD 10 HSC  Sat Mar 2 AWD 20 HSC 
Wed Nov 14 LA Zone Interclub u12-17s 530-730-Glendale  Sat Mar 2 LA NSW State Multi – DUBBO 

Fri Nov 16 Friday Carnival 10 HSC  Sun Mar 3 

Sat Nov 17 AWD 11 HSC  Fri Mar 8 Friday Carnival 20 HSC 
Nov 17 & 18 LA NSW State Relays-Sydney Olympic Park  Sat Mar 9 AWD 21 HSC 
Wed Nov 21 LA Zone Interclub u12-17s 530-730-Cardiff    
Fri Nov 23 Friday Carnival 11 HSC  Fri Mar 15 No Competition Night 
Sat Nov 24 AWD 12 HSC  Fri Mar 15 to Sun Mar 17 LA NSW STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS – HOMEBUSH – 

SOPAC 
Fri Nov 30 No Competiton Night  Sat Mar 16 AWD 22 HSC 
Sat Dec 1 LA NSW Lake Mac Zone Championships-HSC  Sat Mar 23 AWD 23 HSC 
Sun Dec 2  Sat Mar 30 AWD 24 HSC 

 


